
9752
MANASTASH CCD 91888

3734

3740

3740

1529*1532*

1532*1536*1536*

1537*

1538*

1540*

1541*

1542*

1543*

1588*

1589*

1590*

1591

1592

1593

1594

1595

1596

1597*

1598*

1599

16
00

1601

1602

1603

2141* 2178*
2178*

3092*

3145*

3146*

3147*

3148

31493150

3151

3152

3153
3154

3155*

3161

3162* 3163
3164*

3166

3167

3168

3169

3170

3171
3172

3173

YAKIMA 077
KITTITAS 037

120.890189W
 46.835314N

120.890189W
 46.967827N

120.695891W
 46.835314N

120.695891W
 46.967827N

N

E

S

W

T h e  p l o t t e d  m a p  s c a l e  i s  1 : 2 0 0 0 0

. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 91 . 0 1 . 0  m i0

1 1  k m0
ST: Washington (53)
COU: Kit t i tas  (037)

(2KPLBLK) 21053037034000000000

SHEET 34 OF 42 PARENT SHEETS

26 27 28

33 34 35

39

K e y  t o  A d j a c e n t  S h e e t s
S h e e t  L o c a t i o n  w i t h i n  C o u n t y

U.S.  DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Stat is t ics  Adminis t ra t ion  U.S.  Census Bureau

All  legal  boundaries  and names are  as  of  January 1,  2000.

The boundaries  shown on this  map are  for  Census Bureau s ta t is t ical  data  col lect ion and

tabulat ion purposes  only;  their  depict ion and designat ion for  s ta t is t ical  purposes  does not

const i tute  a  determinat ion of  jur isdict ional  authori ty  or  r ights  of  ownership or  ent i t lement .

P . L .  9 4 - 1 7 1  C O U N T Y  B L O C K  M A P  ( C E N S U S  2 0 0 0 )

P.L. 94−171 COUNTY BLOCK MAP (CENSUS 2000)

G E O G R A P H I C  A R E A S  L E G E N D

S Y M B O L N A M E  S T Y L E

INTERNATIONAL
AIR (FEDERAL)
Trust  Land
TDSA
STATE
COUNTY

CENSUS COUNTY DIV .
Incorporated Place
Census Designated Place
Corporate Offset Boundary

Vo t in g  D i s t r i c t
1

Census Tract
BLOCK2

Mil i tary I n s e t Out Area

A b b r e v i a t i o n  R e f e r e n c e :  A I R  =  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n  R e s e r v a t i o n ;  T D S A  =  T r i b a l

D e s i g n a t e d  S t a t i s t i c a l  A r e a ;  T r u s t  L a n d  =  O f f − R e s e r v a t i o n  T r u s t  L a n d

1 A  '  *  '  f o l l o w i n g  a  V T D  c o d e  i n d i c a t e s  a n  a c t u a l  v o t i n g  d i s t r i c t .   I t s  a b s e n c e

i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  V T D  i s  a  p s e u d o  v o t i n g  d i s t r i c t  o r  n o  i n f o r m a t i o n  i s

a v a i l a b l e  a s  t o  i t s  s t a t u s .

2 A  '  *  '  f o l l o w i n g  a  b l o c k  n u m b e r  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  b l o c k  n u m b e r  i s  r e p e a t e d

e l s e w h e r e  i n  t h e  b l o c k .


